

Present : Sri. Goutam Kumar Nag  
J.O. Code No. WB001033  
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur  
CNR No. WBPU05-000243-2019  
Criminal Appeal 09/2019

12.07.2024 Today is fixed for hearing petition u/s 391 of Cr.PC.

Parties file haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 12.08.2024 for appearance of both parties and hearing petition u/s 391 of Cr.PC. W.O. if any in the meantime.

Sd/-

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

A.S.J(I/C)

Addl. Sessions Judge, (I/C)  
Raghunathpur, Purulia