

JO CODE- WB00564
Criminal Appeal- 09/19
CIS no.- 10/19

03/08/26

Today is fixed for hearing.

Appellant file adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed as last chance.

Respondent files lawyer hazira.

Ld. A.P.P. files hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20/08/26 for hearing.

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.